DATE

WED

WED

WED

THURS

THURS

THURS

TIME

9 AM
1030 AM
NOON

9 AM
1030 AM

NOON

70/75 PLUS

2016 SPA SENIORS WOMEN’S TWITTY NIT

DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DIA TEAM NAME

FLD 5 CLASSICS 70°S

FLD 5 THROUGHBREDS 75’S

FLD5 CLASSICS 70°S

FLD 5 THROUGHBREDS 75’S

FLD5 CLASSICS 70°S

FLD 5 CLASSICS 70°S

SCORE

7

10
12
11

11

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TEAM NAME

THROUGHBREDS 75’S

TENNESSEE SR. STARS 75°S

TENNESSEE SR. STARS

TENNESSEE SR. STARS 75°S

THROUGHBREDS 75°S

TENNESSEE SR. STARS

SCORE
Al
12
15

12

13

18



2016 SPA SENIOR WOMEN’S TWITTY NIT

70/75 PLUS

DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN POOL PLAY RESULTS

RUN
TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNSALLOWED LESS RUNS SCORED LESS DIFFERENTIAL

1. CLASSICS 70°S 4 11,1513,18 -20 712111

2. THROUGHBRED 75 2 2 7,12.1211 11,10,11,13 -10

3. TENNESSEE SR. STARS 75°S 4 10,12,11.1 12,15,12,14 -10

SEEDING

WIN-LOSS

HEAD TO HEAD
RUNS ALLOWED
RUN DIFFERENTIAL
RUNS SCORED

FLIP OF COIN

ook~ wdE

TEAMS WILL PLAY A SINGLE ELIMINATION TOURNAMENT ON FRIDAY MORNING FOR THEIR CHAMPIONSHIP!



