

# 2016 SPA SENIORS WOMEN'S TWITTY NIT



# **70/75 PLUS**

#### DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

<b>DATE</b>	<b>TIME</b>	<b>DIA TEAM NAME</b>	<b>SCORE</b>	TEAM NAME	<b>SCORE</b>
WED	9 AM	FLD 5 CLASSICS 70'S	VS	THROUGHBREDS 75'S	_11
WED	1030 AM	FLD 5 THROUGHBREDS 75'S	<u>10</u> VS	TENNESSEE SR. STARS 75'S	_12
WED	NOON	FLD 5 CLASSICS 70'S	<u>12</u> VS	TENNESSEE SR. STARS	<u>15</u>
THURS	9 AM	FLD 5 THROUGHBREDS 75'S	_11 VS	TENNESSEE SR. STARS 75'S	_12
THURS	1030 AM	FLD 5 CLASSICS 70'S	_11 VS	THROUGHBREDS 75'S	_13
THURS	NOON	FLD 5 CLASSICS 70'S	1 VS	TENNESSEE SR. STARS	18



## 2016 SPA SENIOR WOMEN'S TWITTY NIT



DIN

## **70/75 PLUS**

#### DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN POOL PLAY RESULTS

TEAM NAME	WON/LOST	RUNS ALLOWED	LESS RUNS SCORED	LESS DIFFERENTIAL
1. CLASSICS 70'S	4	11,15,13,18	-20 7,12,11,1	_ <del></del>
2. THROUGHBRED 75	2 2	7,12,12,11	11,10,11,13	
3. TENNESSEE SR. STARS 75'S	4	10,12,11,1	12,15,12,14	-10

#### **SEEDING**

- 1. WIN-LOSS
- 2. HEAD TO HEAD
- 3. RUNS ALLOWED
- 4. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
- 5. RUNS SCORED
- 6. FLIP OF COIN

TEAMS WILL PLAY A SINGLE ELIMINATION TOURNAMENT ON FRIDAY MORNING FOR THEIR CHAMPIONSHIP!